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The ceiling-mounted Saturn is a striking 
luminous ring. The opaline diffuser, avail-
able in two diameters, emits uniform and 
high-performance ambient lighting that 
makes it ideal for the large spaces of mod-
ern architecture. The wall-mounted version, 
thanks to its “sharp-turning” geometry, 
is the solution for single compositions or 
dynamic series. • Polyethylene diffuser, 
metal mounting. Finish: white.

Le plafonnier Saturn est un imposant 
anneau de lumière. Le diffuseur opalin, 
disponible en deux diamètres, émet une 
lumière d’ambiance uniforme et perfor-
mante qui le rend idéal dans les grands 
espaces de l’architecture contemporaine. 
La version murale, grâce à sa géométrie en 
« anneau », est la solution pour les com-
positions uniques ou les séries dynamiques. 
• Diffuseur en polyéthylène, cadre en métal.
Finition : blanc.

Saturn de techo es un imponente anillo 
luminoso. El difusor opalino, disponible en 
dos diámetros, emana una luz ambiental 
uniforme y de alto rendimiento que lo hace 
ideal para grandes espacios de arquitec-
tura contemporánea. La versión de pared, 
gracias a su geometría en horquilla, es la 
solución para composiciones individuales 
o en series dinámicas. • Difusor en polieti-
leno, estructura en metal. Acabado: blanco.
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Wall/ceiling • Saturn	
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3. Saturn ceiling Ø115

1. Saturn wall

2. Saturn ceiling Ø76
  

Other versions: suspension, p. 212.	 329

MOD

1

2

3

CODE

7654

7653

7653N

7651

7651N

SOURCE

TopLED 12W

TopLED 33W

TopLED 33W

TopLED 98W

TopLED 98W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

No

DALI Push

DALI Push

DALI Push

DALI Push

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

4000

3000

4000

LUMEN

1480

4229

4410

13961

14566

CRI

90

90

90

90

90

IP

40

40

40

40

40

OPTICS

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

FINISH

Ø1150

Dimming kits

		  KIT0079
		  DALI / 1 art / out

Dimming kits

		  KIT0079
		  DALI / 1 art / out

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH


